
 5
5 

 4
60

 

 150 

 1
50

 

 1
00

 

 1
00

 

 R
15

0 

 R150 

 R150 

 R
15

0 

 188 

 169 
 169 

 1
23

1 

 1171 

 198 

 150 

 150 

 825 

 9
03

 

 200 

80.1

80.2

80.380.4

80.5

80.6

80.7

80.8

80.9

80.10

80.11 80.12

80.13

80.15

80.16
80.17

80.18

80.19

80.20

80.21

80.22

80.14

1.46
1.23

1.00

1.69

1.69

1.00

1.23

1.23

1.23
1.46

 24,98 

 105 

 
51

0 
 

31
6 

 44 

 1
23

 

 1
48

 

 210 

 1
00

 

 210 

 2
10

 

 52 

 5
0 

 1
00

 
 2

10
 

 5
4 

 50 

 100 

 125 

 50 

 342  5
0 

 100 

 274 

 8
5 

80
70

60
50

40
20

10
0

30
m

m

A
ll 

rig
ht

s 
st

ric
tly

 re
ss

er
ve

d.
 R

ep
ro

du
ct

io
n

or
 is

su
e 

to
 th

ird
 p

ar
tie

s 
in

 a
ny

 fo
rm

w
ha

te
ve

r i
s 

no
t p

er
m

itt
ed

 w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n
au

th
or

ity
 ft

om
 th

e 
pr

op
rie

to
r.

A
lle

 re
ch

te
n 

ui
td

ru
kk

el
ijk

 v
oo

rb
eh

ou
de

n.
V

er
m

en
ig

vu
ld

ig
in

g 
of

 m
ed

ed
el

in
g 

aa
n 

de
rd

en
,

in
 w

el
ke

 v
or

m
 d

an
 o

ok
, i

s 
zo

nd
er

 s
ch

rif
te

lij
ke

to
es

te
m

m
in

g 
va

n 
ei

ge
na

re
s 

ni
et

 g
eo

or
lo

of
d.

IJslander BV
Oude Dijk 10
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands 
T +31 (0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067
info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com

_ A21:50

GG13-10-2014

naam
name

datum
date

form./size

paraaf
signature

eenheid/unit
getekend
drawn

tekeningnummer/drawingnumber wijz./rev.

benaming/name

proj.

cm

1036A-INS
blad/sheet

 1 - 1

BYO Mexico

schaal/scale


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


